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Name

Mason Crawford
Berkley Crites
Curtis Broten
Hunter Stephens
Grey Johnson
Michael Moilanen
Hayden Stephens
Tristan Hamlin
Cole Enslow
Kaden Coty

Jack Jordan
Reese Garcia
Tony Delgado
Adan Vasquez
Eliot Niles

Cesar Delgado
Christian Anderson
Kedrick Collins

RAYMOND SEAGULLS
2018 Raymond HS Baseball

Year
10
10
11
12
11
12

9
11
11
11
11
11

9
11
10
11
11
12

\ 8
Paciﬂ'cAthletfg_s
g@@ﬁ

Head Coach
Luke Abbott

Assistants
Dave Lund

Superintendent
Dr. Stephen Holland

Principal
Dave Vetter

Athletic Director
Mike Tully




